10252652
10237459

80407032

10264127
10235982
10249054
10241049
10076309
10243071
10216954

CLUB ACTIVO 20-30 DE MANIZALES

TRUJILLO
LONDONO

MALDONADO

JARAMILLO
MONTOYA
MEJIA
MURNOZ
RUIZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ

FUNDADORES

ESTRADA DIEGO
ESTRADA JOSE

GONZALEZ GERMAN

ARIAS JUAN
ESCOBAR ABRAHAM
GOMEZ LUIS
ARIAS ARCADIO
SANZ WILLIAM
ESLAVA WILLIAM

GOMEZ ALVARO

PABLO

CARLOS

MIGUEL




